
Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 8

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 4

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0

Ferrando Paolo (04/254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 56 135 2,41

Scola Daniele 04/253 56 134 2,39

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 52 88 1,69

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 35 39 1,11

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 25 24 0,96

Ferrando Paolo 04/254 0 0 0,00

Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Calà Giampiero (04/043) 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 5

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 2 2 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 2 3

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 4 5 4 2 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 3 8 4 5 2 3 2 2 4 6

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 3 2 3 4 8 4 10 2 1

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 2 3 2 1 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calà Giampiero 04/043 56 125 2,23

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 50 104 2,08

Messutti Domenico 04/042 51 77 1,51

Slanzi Franco 04/153 38 66 1,74

Aschero Sonia 04/008 29 34 1,17

Dio Perdona Noi No

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cattaneo Andrea (04/236) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 6

Ferrando Christian (04/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 4 3 3

Vaccarella Tiziano (04/239) 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bozzano Giacomo (04/235) 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 3

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 3

Bertolo Francesco (04/240) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Andrea 04/236 56 125 2,23

Borro  Elena 04/237 52 68 1,31

Ferrando Christian 04/273 32 54 1,69

Vaccarella Tiziano 04/239 20 32 1,60

Bozzano Giacomo 04/235 28 24 0,86

Gallo Daniela 04/238 30 23 0,77

Bertolo Francesco 04/240 6 2 0,33

La Pinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 8

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 7 2 0

Bosio Marco (04/051) 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 8

Benvenuto Franco (04/201) 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 2 3

Roda Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Bosone Rosario (04/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 56 101 1,80

Santo Massimo 04/009 52 82 1,58

Bosio Marco 04/051 33 61 1,85

Benvenuto Franco 04/201 40 47 1,18

Roda Gianpaolo 04/156 16 26 1,62

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 22 26 1,18

Bosone Rosario 04/260 5 8 1,60



Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 5 4 12 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 2

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 56 100 1,79

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 56 85 1,52

Celardo Antonio 04/226 56 58 1,04

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 56 45 0,80

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 12 3 6 4 8

Gentjan Gjerga (04/094) 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 11

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 7 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 5

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 7 1 1 2 3

Ardagna Anna (04/138) 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 1

Venturin Derik (04/205) 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulfon Michela (04/206) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landra Massimo 04/136 55 118 2,15

Gentjan Gjerga 04/094 44 87 1,98

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 47 78 1,66

Trivella Claudio 04/022 33 39 1,18

Ardagna Anna 04/138 30 35 1,17

Venturin Derik 04/205 9 5 0,56

Bulfon Michela 04/206 6 3 0,50

V-Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 3

Aramini Alex (04/208) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 9

Galdini Marica (04/128) 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 4

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7

Falciola Valentina (04/258) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Laura 04/026 52 99 1,90

Pierani Paolo 04/127 54 85 1,57

Aramini Alex 04/208 43 57 1,33

Galdini Marica 04/128 52 57 1,10

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 16 26 1,62

Falciola Valentina 04/258 7 1 0,14

White Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 8

Rubelli Andrea (04/262) 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 6

Pavel Marius (04/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Bongiovanni Andrea (04/264) 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pecora Maria (04/266) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarabbia Tatiana (04/265) 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Huijsman Maria 04/261 54 63 1,17

Rubelli Andrea 04/262 50 41 0,82

Pavel Marius 04/263 30 30 1,00

Bongiovanni Andrea 04/264 33 30 0,91

Pecora Maria 04/266 24 20 0,83

Tarabbia Tatiana 04/265 33 20 0,61


